Kinyarwanda comes the second, with French appearing to be the least used, despite the fact that 

there is a single title in it but the content is also in English. 

4.1.1 Level of use of languages at Equity Bank Rwanda  

Equity Bank Rwanda, Remera Branch is a bank with a total customer base of one hundred and 

twenty-three thousand four hundred and eighty (123,480). These customers, according to the 

information provided by the Bank's management, as well as those provided by the customers 

themselves, the majority of whom are Kinyarwanda speakers, who use it in their daily lives. This 

is also confirmed by the following table on level of languages use in the bilingual community of